Prasidenten Pokal

Bester Schutze/in:
Birgit Todter, SV Kakenstorf, 50 Ringe, Teiler 65,9

Platz Verein Ringe Teiler
1 SV Eckel 195 126,0
2 KKSV Ochtmissen 194 249,0
3 SV Tot.-Westerhof 191 226,9
4 SV Moisburg 191 275,7
5 SV Neugraben-Sch. 190 281,5
6 SV Trelde 190 356,6
7/ SV Spr.-Kakenstorf 189 17,4
8  Tot.-Westerhof1B 189 24,0
9 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | 189 35,1
10 SV Fischbek | 189 165,8
11 SV Schwinde 189 168,4
12 SV Ladekop 189 307,1
13 SK Ohlendorf 189 385,1
14 SV Wetzen 189 3949
15 SV Egestorf 188 162,1
16 SK Salzhausen 188 164,1
17 Tostedter SV 1 188 371,4
18 SV Ramelsloh 188 571,6
19 SV Brackel 185 85,6
20 SV Vahrendorf 185 176,8
21 SV Sodersdorf 183 265,3
22 SV Eyendorf 183 323,2

23 KKS Tell Buchholz 183 528,8



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Tostedter SV 2

SV Ovelgonne VII
SV Gar.-Wulfsen
SV Hausbruch

SV Vahrendorf 3
SV Emsen

SV Dibbersen 1
SV Elstorf

SV Ashausen

SK Luhdorf-Roydorf
SV Heidenau

SK Stelle

SV Hanstedt

SV Holvede

SV Neu-Wulmstorf
SV Raven-Rolfsen
SV EiRendorf
Hollenstedter SV
SV Neuland

182
182
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
175
173
172
170
167
138
118

348,5
455,2
353,7
580,2
133,2
172,9
318,3
322,8
593,8
175,7
252,0
307,2
201,2
670,7

1340,2

238,1
2447

Mannschaft nicht

vollstéandig

Mannschaft nicht

vollstéandig



Pokal des Konigs

Bester Schutze/in:
Rainer Hoppe , SV Tot.-Westerhof, 50 Ringe, Teiler 251,7

Platz Verein Ringe Teiler
1 KKSV Ochtmissen 196 393,8
2 SV Tot.-Westerhof 195 250,1
3 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | 193 225,6
4 SK Ohlendorf 193 485,4
5 SV Wetzen 192 248,8
6 SV Ramelsloh 192 317,3
7 SV Ladekop 191 179,3
8 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf 191 264,5
9 SV Elstorf 190 680,3
10 SK Salzhausen 189 3714
11 SV Schwinde 188 141,6
12  Tostedter SV 2 188 321.,5
13  Tot.-Westerhof1B 188 358,1
14 SV Sodersdorf 188 420,6
15 SV Moisburg 188 584,5
16 SV Vahrendorf 3 187 49,2
17 SV Emsen 187 144 2
18 SV Eckel 187 321,8
19 SV Heidenau 186 368,4
20 SV Trelde 186 435,5
21 SV Fischbek | 186 633,6
22 SV Neugraben-Sch. 186 636,0



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

SV Gar.-Wulfsen
SV Eyendorf

SV Brackel

SV Egestorf

SV Hausbruch

SV Raven-Rolfsen

SK Luhdorf-Roydorf

SV Dibbersen 1
SV Ovelgonne VII
KKS Tell Buchholz
Tostedter SV 1

SV Vahrendorf

SV Ashausen

SV Hanstedt

SV Eilendorf

SK Stelle

SV Neu-Wulmstorf
SV Holvede
Hollenstedter SV
SV Neuland

185
184
184
184
183
181
181
180
179
179
179
178
177
177
175
174
173
168
131
125

400,2
151,1
190,2
602,4

92,6
168,7
442.9
306,3
177,1
215,3
14,7
838,9
265,2
504,7
509,1
289,6
463,2
292,0

Mannschaft nicht

vollstandig

Mannschaft nicht

vollstandig



Hans-Eidig-Wanderpokal

Beste Schiitzin:

Nicole Gerhardt, SV Schwinde, 50 Ringe, Teiler 211,7

Platz Verein Ringe Teller
1 SV Schwinde 145 211,7
2 SV Brackel 143 316,8
3 SV Neu Wulmstorf 142 388,3
4 SV Trelde 140 281,8
5 SV Eckel 138 295,7
6 SV Neuland 138 757,5
V4 SV Neuenfelde 137 216,0
8 SV Eyendorf 136 182,9
9 SV Heidenau 136 368,3
10 SV Gar.-Wulfsen | 136 430,0
11 SV Vahrendorf 135 686,1
12  Eyendorf Ladys 134 369,2
13 SV Tot.-Westerhof 134 441,7
14 SV Ramelsloh 133 504,0
15 SK Stelle 133 615,9
16  Tostedter SV 129 240,9
17 SV Gar.-Wulfsen Il 127 336,4
18 SV Ovelgonne 127 994 .3
19 SV EilRendorf 119 754,3



BullenschieRen, die besten 50 Teiler

Platz: Verein: Name: Teiler:
??? SV Brackel Dennis Buchholz 27?7
??? SV Eckel Jens Ebeling 27?7
?7?? SV Eckel Achim Kuhlmann 27?7
4  Tot.-Westerhof1B Soren Spiekermann 77,2
5 SV Eckel Mathias Ziermann 77,4
6 SV Eckel Ulli Eindorf 78,5
7 SV Tot.-Westerhof Berndhard Pfaffenbach 86,1
8 SV Tot.-Westerhof Rainer Hoppe 87,6
9 SK Salzhausen Sven Blechner 95,2
10 SV Brackel Jan-Peter Straul} 100,8
11 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf Geralf Todter 102,8
12 KKSV Ochtmissen Michael Schlischen 103,7
13 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | Wilfried Heurich 108,2
14 SV Sodersdorf Rolf Marquardt 108,3
15 SV Brackel Peter Straul 110,6
16 SV Ramelsloh Jan-Henning Schroder 111,2
17 SV Brackel Elke Buchholz 1171
18 KKSV Ochtmissen Marion Matthies 118,4
19 Tot.-Westerhof1B Claas Erhorn 123,5
20 SV Tot.-Westerhof Petra Vogel 124,9
21 SV Vahrendorf 3 Christoph Luders 125,2
22 SV Ramelsloh Stefan Rose 127,7
23 SV Egestorf Tobias Bartels 133,3
24 SV Emsen Michael Schroder 141,4
25 KKSV Ochtmissen Karsten Daedler 1421
26 SV Neugraben-Sch. Jens Gewecke 145,2
27 SV Eckel Indra Kropp 146,7
28 SV Eckel Anke Achten 148,3
29 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | Andreas Rusch 148,6
30 SV Heidenau Bianca Schonemann 170,4
31 SV Vahrendorf Katharina L. 171,4
32 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | Lars Dummeyer 172,9
33 SV Emsen Uwe Gundlach 176,6
34 SV Eckel Tatjana Raetzke 180,1
35 SV EiRendorf Andreas Pape 181,6
36 Tostedter SV 1 Jorg Mertinkat 186,9
37 SV Eyendorf Irina Rosenberger 191,8
38 KKS Tell Buchholz Henry Grundt 192,0
39 SV Ramelsloh Andreas Eddelbduttel 206,0
40 SV Vahrendorf Heinrich Meyer 213,0
41 SV Fischbek | Arne Boltze 2154
42 Tot.-Westerhof1B Rasmus Hoppe 217,0
43 SV Sodersdorf Paul Kucklick 222 .4
44 SV Ramelsloh Jens Eddelbuttel 243,8
45 Tostedter SV Barbel Jobmann 2481
46 SV Spr.-Kakenstorf | Wolfgang Maack 249,2
47 SV Egestorf Frank Lidemann 267,5
48 SV Schwinde Chistian Kahler 276,1
49 SV Gar.-Wulfsen | Manuela Wormsdorf 297.,5
50 SV Nenndorf Helmut Peters 314,3



